Alle Staatsmeister des OFV

Jahr
1934
1935
1936

1941
1942

1944

1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957

1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967

1968

MM

DAMENFLORETT
1.

Wiener SC

UFC Wien
Fechtsaal Werdnik

FK Union Rodenstein
FK Union Rodenstein

FK Union Rodenstein (3)

UFC Wien
Fechtsaal Werdnik
Wiener FK

Wiener FK

Wiener FK

Wiener FK

Wiener FK
Fechtsaal Werdnik
Fechtsaal Werdnik (4)
UFC Wien

UFC Wien

Wiener FK

Wiener FK (7)
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UHK Graz

FU Linz

FU Linz

FU Linz

FU Linz
Wiener SC

FU Linz

2.
Wiener FC Rodenstein

UFC Wien

FK Union Rodenstein
FK Oberdonau

Wiener FK

Wiener FK

Post Graz
StLFC Graz
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
StLFC Graz
Wiener FK
UFC Wien
Wiener FK
Wiener FK
UFC Wien

UFC Wien
OOLFK Linz

OOLFK Linz
UFC Wien
UHK Graz

Wiener SC
Wiener SC
FU Linz

Wiener SC

3.
Fechtsaal Werdnik

Fechtsaal Werdnik

Wiener SC
Wiener FK

Post Wien

Fechtsaal Werdnik

Wiener FK
UFC Wien

StLFC Graz
OOLFK Linz
UFC Wien

Wiener FK
Wiener FK
OOLFK Linz
OOLFK Linz
OOLFK Linz

OOLFK Linz
Wiener FK

UFC Wien
WAT Wieden
WAT Wieden

UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UHK Graz

FU Modling

26.10.2022



Alle Staatsmeister des OFV

Jahr
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

MM

DAMENFLORETT

1.

Wiener SC
FU Linz
Wiener SC
Wiener SC (5)
FU Linz

ASC Wien
FU Mdodling
FU Linz

FU Linz

FU Linz

FU Linz

FU Modling
FU Linz

FU Linz

FU Linz (14)
FU Modling
WAT Wieden
FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Modling
FU Maodling
UFC Wien (7)
AFC Salzburg
FU Modling
FU Maodling

2.

UFC Wien
Wiener SC
FU Linz

FU Linz

WAT Wieden
FU Linz

FU Linz

FU Modling
StLFC Graz
FU Modling
FU Mdodling
FU Linz

FU Mdodling
WAT Wieden

FU Linz

WAT Wieden

WAT Wieden
WAT Wieden
Salzburger TV
Salzburger TV
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
StLFC Graz
AFC Salzburg
FU Mdodling
AFC Salzburg
StLFC Graz

3.

FU Linz

UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
FU Maodling
StLFC Graz
WAT Wieden
WAT Wieden
Salzburger TV
FU Modling
FU Mdodling

Klagenfurter AC

FU Linz

FU Linz

UHK Graz
UHK Graz
WAT Wieden
FU Linz
StLFC Graz
AFC Salzburg
FU Modling
FU Mdodling
UFC Wien
UFC Wien

26.10.2022



Alle Staatsmeister des OFV

Jahr

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

MM

DAMENFLORETT
1.

FU Maodling
StLFC Graz
FU Maodling
FU Modling
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
StLFC Graz
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
FU Maodling
FU Modling
AFC Salzburg
FU Modling
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
FU Maodling

AFC Salzburg (12)
nicht ausgetragen

FU Modling (23)
StLFC Graz (3)

2.

AFC Salzburg
FU Modling
StLFC Graz

AFC Salzburg
StLFC Graz
Klagenfurter AC
Klagenfurter AC
AFC Salzburg
StLFC Graz

FU Modling

FU Maodling

FU Modling
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz

FU Maodling
AFC Salzburg
FU Maodling
Stockerauer FG
AFC Salzburg
FU Modling

StLFC Graz
AFC Salzburg

3.

StLFC Graz

FTS Dornbirn
AFC Salzburg
StLFC Graz

FU Mdodling
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
Klagenfurter AC
FU Maodling
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz

FU Mdodling

FU Modling
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz

FU Modling
Stockerauer FG
StLFC Graz

AFC Salzburg
Stockerauer FG

26.10.2022



Jahr

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

DAMENDEGEN
1.

FU Maodling
FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Modling
FU Mdodling
FU Modling
FU Mdodling
FU Modling
FU Mdodling
FU Modling
UWK Graz
UWK Graz (2)
FU Modling
FU Maodling
SF Tirol

SF Tirol (2)

FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Linz
Balmung Wien
FU Linz
Balmung Wien
Balmung Wien
FU Linz
Balmung Wien (4)
FU Linz

FU Linz

OOLFK Linz

FU Linz

2.

WAT-Wieden
WAT-Wieden
WAT-Wieden
WAT-Wieden
WAT-Wieden
WAT-Wieden
FU Linz
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
ASC Wien

FU Linz

ASC Wien
ASC Wien

FU Modling
OOLFK Linz
UWK Graz
OOLFK Linz
OOLFK Linz
FU Linz
OOLFK Linz
OOLFK Linz
FU Linz

UWK Graz

FU Mdodling
FU Linz

Balmung Wien
KAC

ASC Wien
OOLFK Linz
ASC Wien
Grazer FU

3.
FU Médling Il

FU Linz

HSV Wiener Neustadt

FU Linz

FU Linz
WAT-Wieden
FU Linz

FU Linz

UFC Wien

FU Modling Il
FU Linz

FU Linz

FU Linz

StLFC Graz

FU Linz

StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
Balmung Wien
Balmung Wien
Balmung Wien
FU Mdodling
OOLFK Linz

FU Linz

UWK Graz
StLFC Graz

FU Linz
Klagenfurter AC
Grazer FU

FU Linz

OOLFK Linz



Jahr
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

DAMENDEGEN

1

FU Linz

FU Linz (8)

nicht ausgetragen
FU Modling

FU Modling (18)

2.

OG6LFK Linz
OO6LFK Linz

FU Linz
FTS Dornbirn

3.

Grazer FU
ASC Wien

AFC Salzburg
FU Linz



Jahr

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

DAMENSABEL
1.

StLFC Graz

FU Maodling
ASC Wien

ASC Wien

ASC Wien

ASC Wien
ASC Wien
ASC Wien
ASC Wien

FU Modling
ASC Wien
ASC Wien
ASC Wien
ASC Wien
ASC Wien

FU Madling (3)
ASC Wien
ASC Wien
ASC Wien
ASC Wien
nicht ausgetragen
ASC Wien
ASC Wien (18)

2.

ASC Wien
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
FU Mdodling
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
ASC Wien
FU Mdodling
FU Modling
StLFC Graz
FU Modling
StLFC Graz
ASC Wien
FU Mdodling
AFC Salzburg
Wiener SC
Wiener SC

Wiener SC
StLFC Graz

3.

FU Maodling
Wiener SC
FU Mdodling
StLFC Graz
Wiener SC
FU Modling
FU Mdodling
Klagenfurter AC
ASC Wien
ASC Wien
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
AFC Salzburg
StLFC Graz
FU Modling
StLFC Graz
AFC Salzburg
Wiener SC
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz

StLFC Graz
ASC Wien Il



Jahr
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2019
2020

2021
2022

GroRer Kombinationspreis
1.

StLFC Graz

StLFC Graz

AFC Salzburg

FU Modling

AFC Salzburg (2)
ASC Wien

StLFC Graz

StLFC Graz

nicht ausgetragen
nicht ausgetragen
StLFC Graz (5)

2.

AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
FU Maodling

StLFC Graz
ASC Wien

ASC Wien

AFC Salzburg

3.

ASC Wien
ASC Wien
FU Modling
ASC Wien
ASC Wien

FU Modling
AFC Salzburg

ASC Wien



Jahr
1933
1934
1935
1936

1940
1941

1943
1944

1946

1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965

HERRENFLORETT

1.

Wiener SC
Wiener SC
UFC Wien
UFC Wien

Wiener SC
FK Rodenstein

Wiener FK
Wiener FK

TS Innsbruck

Wiener FK
Wiener FK
Wiener SC
Wiener FK
Wiener SC (5)
Wiener FK (6)
OOLFK Linz
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz (2)
Balmung Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UHK Graz

2.

Wiener SC

FK Rodenstein
Residenz FK
Wiener SC

UFC Wien
FK Oberdonau

FK Rodenstein
FK Rodenstein

UFC Wien

UFC Wien

TS Innsbruck
Wiener FK
Wiener SC
Wiener FK
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
UFC Wien
UHK Graz
WAT Wieden
WAT Wieden
WAT Wieden
UHK Graz
WAT Wieden
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz

FC Wels

3.

Residenz FK
Wiener SC
Wiener SC
UFC Wien

UFC Wien
SA-FG Wien

Balmung Wien
Balmung Wien

Wiener FK

TS Innsbruck
Wiener SC
StLFC Graz
Balmung Wien
OOLFK Linz
OOLFK Linz
Wiener FK
Balmung Wien
Wiener SC
Wiener SC
StLFC Graz
UHK Graz
WAT Wieden
Wiener SC
WAT Wieden
FC Wels

FC Wels

UFC Wien



Jahr
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996

HERRENFLORETT

1.

FC Wels

FC Wels

FC Wels

FC Wels

FC Wels

FC Wels
WAT Wieden
FC Wels

FC Wels

FC Wels

FC Wels (10)
FU Linz

FU Linz

FU Linz

UFC Wien
Salzburger TV
FU Linz

UFC Wien
FU Linz (5)
UFC Wien
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg

WAT Wieden (2)

FU Modling
UFC Wien (13)
FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Modling

2.

UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
FU Modling
UHK Graz
FC Wels

FU Maodling

FU Linz

FU Linz

StLFC Graz
UFC Wien
UFC Wien

FU Linz

UFC Wien
Salzburger TV

UFC Wien

AFC Salzburg
UFC Wien

UFC Wien

FK Wr.Neudorf
FK Wr.Neudorf
UFC Wien

FU Maodling

FU Modling
UFC Wien

FU Modling
UFC Wien

UFC Wien

3.

UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UHK Graz
FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Modling
OOLFK Linz
StLFC Graz
UHK Graz
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
UFC Wien

AFC Salzburg
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
WAT Wieden
StLFC Graz
AFC Salzburg
StLFC Graz
UFC Wien
StLFC Graz
AFC Salzburg
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz



Jahr
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

HERRENFLORETT

1.

FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Modling
FU Mdodling
AFC Salzburg
FU Mdodling
AFC Salzburg
FU Mdodling
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg

AFC Salzburg (16)

FU Maodling
FU Modling

nicht ausgetragen

FU Modling

FU Modling (18)

2.

UFC Wien
FU Maodling
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
FU Modling
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
FU Modling
UFC Wien
FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Modling
FU Maodling
StLFC Graz
FU Maodling
FU Modling
AFC Salzburg
FU Modling
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg

FU Krems
FU Krems

3.

FU Modling
UFC Wien
FU Modling
StLFC Graz
UFC Wien
FTS Dornbirn
FU Modling
StLFC Graz
WAT Wieden
StLFC Graz
FU Modling
FU Maodling
StLFC Graz
FU Maodling
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
FU Modling
AFC Salzburg
StLFC Graz
FU Maodling
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
FU Modling

StLFC Graz
AFC Salzburg



Jahr
1934
1935
1936

1946

1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973

HERRENDEGEN

1.

Residenz FK
Wiener SC
UFC Wien

Wiener FK

Wiener FK
Wiener FK
Wiener FK (4)
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz (3)
FU Wien

FU Wien

FU Wien

FU Wien

FU Wien

FU Wien
UHK Graz

FU Wien
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz (7)
HSV Wien
HSV Wien
HSV Wien
FU Wien (8)
HSV Wien
HSV Wien

2.

Wiener SC
Residenz FK
Wiener SC

Post Graz
Balmung Wien
Balmung Wien
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
StLFC Graz
Balmung Wien
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz

FU Wien

UHK Graz

FU Wien

FU Wien

FU Wien

FU Wien

FU Wien

FU Wien

FU Wien

UHK Graz
UHK Graz

HSV Wien

FU Wien

UHK Graz

3.

Wiener SC
Wiener SC
Fechtsaal Losert

StLFC Graz
Wiener SC
StLFC Graz
Wiener FK
StLFC Graz
UFC Wien
UHK Graz
StLFC Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
WAT Wieden
WAT Wieden
Balmung Wien
Balmung Wien
Balmung Wien
Balmung Wien
HSV Wien
UHK Graz

FU Modling
FC Wels

UHK Graz
UHK Graz

TS Feldkirch



Jahr
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

HERRENDEGEN
1.

HSV Wien
HSV Wien
HSV Wien

TS Innsbruck
HSV Wien

TS Innsbruck
TS Innsbruck
TS Innsbruck
TS Innsbruck
TS Innsbruck
HSV Wien
HSV Wien (11)
TS Innsbruck
TS Innsbruck
WAT Wieden
WAT Wieden
TS Innsbruck
WAT Wieden
WAT Wieden
TS Innsbruck
WAT Wieden (5)
TS Innsbruck
TS Innsbruck
TS Innsbruck
TS Innsbruck
TS Innsbruck
TS Innsbruck
FU Linz

TS Innsbruck (16)
SF Tirol
Balmung Wien
FU Linz

TS Feldkirch

TS Innsbruck
HSV Wien

TS Innsbruck
Union Westwien
UHK Graz
Salzburger TV
HSV Wien

HSV Wien

TS Innsbruck

TS Innsbruck
HSV Wr. Neustadt
Union Westwien
TS Innsbruck

TS Innsbruck
WAT Wieden

TS Innsbruck

TS Innsbruck
WAT Wieden

TS Innsbruck
WAT Wieden

FU Linz

FU Linz

FU Linz

HSV Wr. Neustadt
FU Linz

WAT Wieden
HSV Wr. Neustadt
FU Linz

FU Linz

Balmung Wien

TS Innsbruck
Union Westwien
Kapfenberger SV
Union Westwien
HSV Wien

Union Westwien
Union Westwien
FU Linz

FU Linz

TS Innsbruck

HSV Wien

HSV Wien

FU Linz

WAT Wieden
WAT Wieden

FU Linz

FU Linz

FU Linz

FU Linz

FU Linz

HSV Wr.Neustadt
HSV Wr.Neustadt
HSV Wr.Neustadt
FU Linz

Balmung Wien
Balmung Wien
FU Linz

WAT Wieden
HSV Wr.Neustadt
Balmung Wien



Jahr
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

HERRENDEGEN

1.
FU Linz

Balmung Wien (2)
HSV Wr.Neustadt

FU Linz
FU Linz
FU Linz
FU Linz
FU Linz
FU Linz
FU Linz
FU Linz
FU Linz
FU Linz
FU Linz (14)

nicht ausgetragen

FTS Dornbirn
FTS Dornbirn

2.

Balmung Wien
FU Linz

FU Linz
Balmung Wien
Balmung Wien
WAT Wieden
AFC Salzburg
FC Vindobona
FC Vindobona
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
OOLFK Linz
KAC

FTS Dornbirn

KAC
KAC

3.
FU Linz

HSV Wr.Neustadt

Balmung Wien
Balmung Wien
WAT Wieden
Balmung Wien
Balmung Wien
AFC Salzburg
WAT Wieden
WAT Wieden
FC Vindobona
FC Vindobona
O6LFK Linz
KAC

FU Linz
FU Linz



Jahr
1930

1933
1934
1935
1936

1940
1941

1943
1944

1946

1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963

HERRENSABEL
1.
Wiener SC

Wiener SC
Wiener SC
UFC Wien
UFC Wien

Wiener SC
FK Oberdonau

Wiener FK
Wiener FK (2)

OO6LFK Linz

TS Innsbruck
TS Innsbruck
TS Innsbruck
TS Innsbruck
OOGLFK Linz

TS Innsbruck
OOGLFK Linz
OOLFK Linz (4)
TS Innsbruck
TS Innsbruck (7)
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien

Deutscher FK
Wiener SC
Wiener SC
Wiener SC

UFC Wien
Wiener SC

FK Rodenstein
FK Rodenstein

TS Innsbruck

Wiener FK
Wiener FK
Wiener SC
Wiener SC

TS Innsbruck
OOLFK Linz

FU Wien

FU Wien
Balmung Wien
UFC Wien
Balmung Wien
TS Innsbruck
FU Wien

UHK Graz

UHK Graz

UHK Graz

Wiener SC
Deutscher FK
Deutscher FK
FK Rodenstein

Wiener FK
FK Rodenstein

Arztliche Akad. Graz

Balmung Wien

Wiener FK

Post Graz

OO6LFK Linz
OG6LFK Linz

Wiener SC
UHK Graz
Balmung Wien
FU Wien
Balmung Wien
FU Wien

FU Wien

TS Innsbruck
Balmung Wien
Balmung Wien
FK Spittal/Drau



Jahr
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994

HERRENSABEL
1.

UFC Wien
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz
UHK Graz

FK Spittal/Drau

FK Spittal/Drau (2)

HSV Wr.Neustadt

HSV Wr.Neustadt (2)

UFC Wien
UHK Graz (11)
UFC Wien
FK Villach

FK Villach

FK Villach

FK Villach (4)
Wiener SC
Wiener SC
Wiener SC
Wiener SC
Wiener SC
FU Maodling
Wiener SC
FU Maodling
FU Modling

2.

UHK Graz
Balmung Wien
Balmung Wien
WSG Radenthein
WSG Radenthein
WSG Radenthein
Balmung Wien
FK Spittal/Drau
FK Spittal/Drau
FK Spittal/Drau
Balmung Wien
UHK Graz

UFC Wien

FK Spittal/Drau

FK Spittal/Drau
UFC Wien

FK Spittal/Drau
FK Spittal/Drau

UHK Graz
Wiener SC
FK Villach
FK Villach
FU Modling
FU Mdodling
FU Modling
Wiener SC
FU Modling
Wiener SC
FK Villach

3.

OG6LFK Linz
UFC Wien
Wiener SC
OOLFK Linz
Balmung Wien
FK Spittal/Drau
FK Spittal/Drau
Balmung Wien
UFC Wien
Klagenfurter AC
FK Spittal/Drau
FU Linz

FU Linz

UFC Wien

UHK Graz
StLFC Graz
UHK Graz
UFC Wien

Wiener SC

FU Maodling
FU Modling
FU Mdodling

FK Villach
UHK Graz
FK Villach
UHK Graz
FK Villach
Wiener SC



Jahr
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

HERRENSABEL
1.

Wiener SC

FU Modling
Wiener SC
Wiener SC
Wiener SC
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz (6)
UFC Wien
Wiener SC
UFC Wien
UFC Wien
UFC Wien (15)
Wiener SC (15)
FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Modling
FU Maodling
FU Modling
FU Maodling

nicht ausgetragen

FU Maodling
FU Médling (14)

2.

FK Villach
Wiener SC
FK Villach
FK Villach
FK Villach
Wiener SC
AFC Salzburg
Wiener SC
Wiener SC
ASC Wien
Wiener SC
StLFC Graz
ReimeruReimer
Wiener SC
Wiener SC
Wiener SC
FU Mdodling
Wiener SC
Wiener SC
FK Villach
StLFC Graz
Wiener SC
Wiener SC
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz

ASC Wien
Wiener SC

3.

FU Maodling
FK Villach

FU Maodling
StLFC Graz
AFC Salzburg
AFC Salzburg
Wiener SC
FK Villach

FK V6cklabruck
FK Vocklabruck
ASC Wien
AFC Salzburg
StLFC Graz
StLFC Graz
FU Modling
StLFC Graz
ASC Wien

FK Villach
StLFC Graz
ASC Wien

FK Villach
ASC Wien
StLFC Graz
Wiener SC
ASC Wien

Wiener SC
SU Wien9



